Switch light settings
without switching
bulbs
LED SceneSwitch
Philips SceneSwitch LED bulbs, adapt your room's ambiance to suit whatever you’re
doing, by changing the setting from cool day light to warm white, or dimming the
brightness. All you need is your existing switch no extra installation is required.
Benefits

Bulb Shape A19 (A19)
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Energy Consumption kWh/1000 h
929001261304 9A19/LED/827-25-22/ND SSWG 120V - kWh
929001261404 9A19/LED/850/ND SSDL 120V - kWh
929001263204 9.5A19/LED/827-50-22/ND SSCC 120V 9.5-8-3 kWh
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Input Frequency
Power (Rated)
(Nom)
929001261304 9A19/LED/827-25-22/ND
SSWG 120V
50 to 60 Hz 9, 4, 2 W
929001261404 9A19/LED/850/ND SSDL 120V 50 to 60 Hz 9, 3, 1 W
Order Code Full Product Name Input Frequency
Power (Rated)
(Nom)
929001263204 9.5A19/LED/827-50-22/ND
SSCC 120V
60 Hz 9.5 W
Light Technical
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Beam
Angle
(Nom) Color Code
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux (Nom)
929001261304 9A19/LED/
827-25-22/ND
SSWG 120V
300 ° 827/825/822 - K 800 / 320 /
80 lm
929001261404 9A19/LED/850
/ND SSDL
120V
300 ° 850 5000 K 800-320-80
lm
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Beam
Angle
(Nom) Color Code
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux (Nom)
929001263204 9.5A19/LED/
827-50-22/ND
SSCC 120V
- 827-850-822 2700, 5000,
2200 K
800 lm
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929001261304 9A19/LED/827-25-22/ND SSWG 120V 80 °C
929001261404 9A19/LED/850/ND SSDL 120V 80 °C
929001263204 9.5A19/LED/827-50-22/ND SSCC 120V 89 °C
LED SceneSwitch
3Product family leaflet, 2020, September 14 data subject to change
0º(cd/1000lm)